
Vegetarian

BREAD

JUICY STUFF IS NEXT.
BURGER GREATNESS ;)

Veggie 

Native Beef 
Bread, lettuce, tomatoes, Beef 150g

SANDWICHES 

7.50 $

Native Chicken 
Bread, lettuce, tomatoes, Chicken 150g 

7.00 $

Texas 
Bread, lettuce, tomatoes, Beef 150g, cheddar cheese

9.00 $

Country 
Bread, Beef 150g, mozzarella, lettuce, tomatoes 

8.75 $

Farmer
Bread, Chicken 150g, mozzarella, lettuce, tomatoes

Bread, lettuce, tomatoes, onions, olives, corn, cheese, oven-baked

The House Meat 
Bread, Beef 150g, onions, bell peppers, tomatoes, cheese, oven-
baked 

The House Chicken
Bread, Chicken 150g, onions, bell peppers, tomatoes, cheese,
oven baked  

Yellow Chicken
Bread, Chicken 150g, onions, bell peppers, curry cream

8.25 $

7.00 $

10.50 $

10.00 $

10.50 $

Choose x2 sauces :
KETCHUP | MAYO | MUSTARD | BBQ | HOUSE | SAMURAI | RED | 

* * *  ADDIT IONAL  FRIES  &  SOFT  DRINK +1 .50 $


