

SANDWICHES *** ADDITIONAL FRIES & SOFT DRINK +1.50 \$

Choose x2 sauces:

KETCHUP | MAYO | MUSTARD | BBQ | HOUSE | SAMURAI | RED |

Native Beef	7.50 \$
Bread, lettuce, tomatoes, Beef 150g	
Native Chicken	7.00 \$
Bread, lettuce, tomatoes, Chicken 150g	
Texas ————————————————————————————————————	9.00\$
Bread, lettuce, tomatoes, Beef 150g, cheddar cheese	
Country	8.75 \$
Bread, Beef 150g, mozzarella, lettuce, tomatoes	
Farmer ———————————————————————————————————	8.25 \$
Bread, Chicken 150g, mozzarella, lettuce, tomatoes	
Veggie 🗸	7.00 \$
Bread, lettuce, tomatoes, onions, olives, corn, cheese, oven-baked	
The House Meat	— 10.50 \$
Bread, Beef 150g, onions, bell peppers, tomatoes, cheese, oven- baked	
The House Chicken	10.00 \$
Bread, Chicken 150g, onions, bell peppers, tomatoes, cheese, oven baked	
Yellow Chicken	10.50 \$
Bread, Chicken 150g, onions, bell peppers, curry cream	







